
№ Фамилия Имя Класс Балл

Итого-

вый 

балл

Макси-

мальный 

балл

Статус ФИО учителя Место работы учителя

1 Егорова А. 7 20 20 40 Победитель Ильина Светлана Геннадьевна МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ имени Г.Г.Романова" 

2 Новичкова П. 7 16 16 40 Призёр Вафина Флера Вазыховна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

3 Ахметшина А. 7 12 12 40 Призёр Исхакова Гольсиня Гусмановна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

4 Федорова С. 7 11 11 40 Призёр Захарова Валентина Валентиновна МБОУ "Старосаврушская ООШ" 

5 Семенова М. 7 9 9 40 Участник Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"

6 Елауркина А. 7 8 8 40 Участник Сайфутдинова Гульназ Муннировна МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ имени В.Ф.Тарасова"

7 Бикмухаметов И. 7 7 7 40 Участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

8 Яругин Н. 7 7 7 40 Участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

9 Бокарева А. 7 7 7 40 Участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

10 Тонков Д. 7 6 6 40 Участник Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

11 Максимова А. 7 6 6 40 Участник Макаров Сергей Михайлович МБОУ "Старотимошкинская СОШ"

12 Крайнова С. 7 4 4 40 Участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

13 Табашникова А. 7 3 3 40 Участник Вафина Флера Вазыховна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

14 Малова К. 7 3 3 40 Участник Михайлова Надежда Петровна МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ имени академика Н.Т.Саврукова"

15 Тербукова О. 8 19 19 40 Призёр Тихонова Людмила Аркадьевна МБОУ "Старотимошкинская СОШ"

16 Черникова Р. 8 14 14 40 Призёр Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

17 Мадюкова А. 8 14 14 40 Призёр Павлова Людмила Витальевна МБОУ "Новотимошкинская ООШ"

18 Ананьева Д. 8 12 12 40 Призёр Пайдаркина Лидия Федоровна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

19 Баглай М. 8 11 11 40 Призёр Газизова Айгуль Базарбаевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

20 Игнатьева А. 8 11 11 40 Призёр Романова Елена Егоровна МБОУ "Староузеевская СОШ" 

21 Охотникова О. 8 10 10 40 Участник Никонорова Ирина Ивановна МБОУ "Сунчелеевская СОШ имени академика Н.Т.Саврукова"

22 Башатова А. 8 10 10 40 Участник Крайнова Татьяна Павловна МБОУ "Кривоозерская СОШ имени Г.Г.Романова" 

23 Музилеева Е. 8 6 6 40 Участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"

24 Маркина Д. 8 6 6 40 Участник Краснова Зинаида Георгиевна МБОУ "Чувенорускинская 0ОШ"

25 Крайнова К. 8 5 5 40 Участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

26 Хангельдыева А. 8 4 4 40 Участник Клименко Елена Михайловна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

27 Николаева Е. 8 4 4 40 Участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"

28 Гафиятуллина Д. 8 4 4 40 Участник Макарова Елена Васильевна МБОУ "Карасинская ООШ им. Шарафутдинова З.Т."

29 Мясникова Е. 8 3 3 40 Участник Архипова Ольга Аркадьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

30 Гизатуллина Д. 8 3 3 40 Участник Ахметзанова Марина Юрьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

31 Белова Е. 8 2 2 40 Участник Нырова Надежда Васильевна МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" 

32 Питукина Н. 8 2 2 40 Участник Сайфутдинова Гульназ Муннировна МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ имени В.Ф.Тарасова"

33 Павлова Р. 9 42 42 100 Призёр Захарова Валентина Валентиновна МБОУ "Старосаврушская ООШ" 

34 Коврякова К. 9 39 39 100 Призёр Пайдаркина Лидия Федоровна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

35 Кузьмина А. 9 38 38 100 Призёр Пайдаркина Лидия Федоровна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

36 Зайнеева М. 9 36 36 100 Призёр Макарова Елена Васильевна МБОУ "Карасинская ООШ им. Шарафутдинова З.Т."

37 Глушкова А. 9 33 33 100 Призёр Чернышева Гузель Фаридовна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

38 Хаметшина А. 9 31 31 100 Участник Дмитриева Юлия Юрьевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

39 Емельянова А. 9 28 28 100 Участник Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"
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40 Мингазова З. 9 27 27 100 Участник Сайфутдинова Гульназ Муннировна МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ имени В.Ф.Тарасова"

41 Мифтахова И. 9 23 23 100 Участник Макарова Елена Васильевна МБОУ "Карасинская ООШ им. Шарафутдинова З.Т."

42 Убейкина З. 9 21 21 100 Участник Нырова Надежда Васильевна МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" 

43 Гаврилова О. 9 17 17 100 Участник Романова Елена Егоровна МБОУ "Староузеевская СОШ" 

44 Мирзянов Ф. 9 16 16 100 Участник Сайфутдинова Гульназ Муннировна МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ имени В.Ф.Тарасова"

45 Захарова Д. 9 16 16 100 Участник Моисеева Ирина Анатольевна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"

46 Зиангирова А. 9 12 12 100 Участник Сафина Гульгена Ирековна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

47 Аниськина А. 10 70 70 100 Победитель Тихонова Людмила Аркадьевна МБОУ "Старотимошкинская СОШ"

48 Енизеркина Е. 10 66 66 100 Призёр Нырова Надежда Васильевна МБОУ "Староильдеряковская СОШ" 

49 Никитина Л. 10 61 61 100 Призёр Газизова Айгуль Базарбаевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

50 Стешина П. 10 43 43 100 Призёр Семенова Татьтяна Павловна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3""

51 Мингазова А. 10 32 32 100 Участник Сайфутдинова Гульназ Муннировна МБОУ "Старомокшинская СОШ имени В.Ф.Тарасова"

52 Чурбанов Н. 10 31 31 100 Участник Семенова Татьтяна Павловна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3""

53 Мишин А. 10 16 16 100 Участник Газизова Айгуль Базарбаевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

54 Сагитова Н. 10 14 14 100 Участник Воронина Елена Витальевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

55 Федотова А. 10 8 8 100 Участник Клименко Елена Михайловна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

56 Ильина А. 11 47 47 100 Призёр Вафина Флера Вазыховна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №2" 

57 Мишина Д. 11 47 47 100 Призёр Газизова Айгуль Базарбаевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

58 Зайнеева Г. 11 46 46 100 Призёр Воронина Елена Витальевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

59 Аглиуллина А. 11 46 46 100 Призёр Воронина Елена Витальевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №1 им.В.Г.Тимирясова" 

60 Симухин Е. 11 42 42 100 Участник Тихонова Людмила Аркадьевна МБОУ "Старотимошкинская СОШ"

61 Саттарова А. 11 31 31 100 Участник Газизова Айгуль Базарбаевна МБОУ "Аксубаевская СОШ №3"

62 Андреева М. 11 29 29 100 Участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"

63 Романов А. 11 20 20 100 Участник Пикушова Тамара Михайловна МБОУ "Савгачевская СОШ"


